Jun 02 2024 (21:18)

India Rail Info

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Hazur Sahib Nanded Special Fare Summer Special/07622 - Exp - SCR

NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to BPL/Bhopal Junction
9h 30m - 695 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun

# Code ([Station Name

NZM
MT)
AGC
GWL
VGLJ
BINA
BPL
ET

9 |knw
10 |BSL
1 L

12 |MMR
13 |AWB
14 |
15 |PTU
16 |SELU
17 |PBN
18 |PAU
19 |NED
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Hazrat Nizamuddin
Mathura Junction
Agra Cantt.
Gwalior Junction
VGL Jhansi Junction
Bina Junction
Bhopal Junction
Itarsi Junction
Khandwa Junction
Bhusaval Junction
Jalgaon jJunction
Manmad Junction
Aurangabad

Jalna

Partur

Selu

Parbhani Junction
Purna junction

Hazur Sahib Nanded

Jun 02 2024 (21:18)

Arrives (Avg
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18:55
19:53
20:34
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23:20
00:35
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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